
Effective date : 24 November 2016

Nett Selling Price

Standard Accessories

Vehicle Registration Number Plate

Sub Total

Add 6 % GST

Total (Included GST)

One Year Road Tax

Registration Fees

H.P. Ownership Claim Fee

Retail Price (Without Insurance)

Insurance Premium

ON THE ROAD PRICE  (With Insurance)

Sum Insured

Standard Accessories:

1. Vehicle Registration Number Holder

2. Safety Kit

3. Tint Film

Note:

A. Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

B. Nett Selling Price is inclusive of Excise Duty and Government Approved Standard Accessories.

C. Insurance Premium is subject to GST.

D. For company registration:

         a)  Insurance Premium of RM50 for All Drivers coverage on total will be added. 

E. Terms and conditions apply.

Inclusive

Inclusive

Inclusive

PROTON EDAR SDN BHD
COMPANY NO: 133533 - A

East Malaysia

1.4 EXECUTIVE PLUS AT

SOLID / METALLIC

(RM)

60,204.60

1,621.70

50.00

61,876.30

3,712.58

65,588.88

67,300.00

65,000.00

56.00

60.00

0.00

65,704.88

1,595.12

ABS WITH EBD ELECTRIC FOLD WING MIRROR 

ANTI-TRAP POWER WINDOW (DRIVER) 

1.4L VVT ENGINE ELECTRIC POWER STEERING 

15" ALLOY WHEELS HEADLAMP LEVELLING 

DUAL FRONT AIRBAGS 

ISOFIX WITH TOPTETHER 

FRONT & REAR FOG LAMP 

2 FRONT SEAT BACK POCKETS 

2ND ROW AIR-COND STEERING AUDIO SWITCHES 

4-STAR ASEAN NCAP EEV CERTIFIED (6L/100KM) 

QUICK SMART ACCESS SMART SEATING ARRANGEMENTS AND LOAD SPACE 


	New Ertiga - EM

