

PROTON EDAR SDN BHD

COMPANY NO: 133533 - A

Effective date: 24 November 2016

East Malaysia	1.4 EXECUTIVE PLUS AT
	SOLID / METALLIC
	(RM)
Nett Selling Price	60,204.60
Standard Accessories	1,621.70
Vehicle Registration Number Plate	50.00
Sub Total	61,876.30
Add 6 % GST	3,712.58
Total (Included GST)	65,588.88
One Year Road Tax	56.00
Registration Fees	60.00
H.P. Ownership Claim Fee	0.00
Retail Price (Without Insurance)	65,704.88
Insurance Premium	1,595.12
ON THE ROAD PRICE (With Insurance)	67,300.00
Sum Insured	65,000.00

Standard Accessories:

1. Vehicle Registration Number Holder Inclusive Inclusive 2. Safety Kit 3. Tint Film Inclusive

Note:

- A. Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
- B. Nett Selling Price is inclusive of Excise Duty and Government Approved Standard Accessories.
- C. Insurance Premium is subject to GST.
- D. For company registration:
 - a) Insurance Premium of RM50 for All Drivers coverage on total will be added.
- E. Terms and conditions apply.

